2017-2018 NC A&T State University Top 100 Salaries

Martin, Harold
Broadway, Rod
Mcewen, Beryl
Sigmon, Kenneth

Coger-Simmons, R

Burks, Barry
Pompey, Robert
James, Kevin
Kelkar, Ajit
Pierce, Melody
Waldrup, John
Sarin, Sanjiv
Jackson, Henry
Hilton, Earl
Ahmidouch, A
Thompson, Alton
Campbell, Lenora
Graham, Anthony

Owens-Jackson, L

Smith, Ericka
Whitehead, Joe
Fort, Edward

Highsmith-Quick, G

Graves, Joseph
Knisley, Stephen

Ferguson, Frederick

Ram, B
Smith-Jackson, T
Udoka, Silvanus
Pride, Nicole
Wagner, David
Robinson, Ernest
Coleman, Vicki
Sankar, J
Hymon-Parker, S
Liang, Chyi Lyi
Huscroft, Joseph

Chancellor

Head Football Coach
Provost/VC Acad Afr
VC Dev/Univ Rel
Dean, Engineering
Vice Chanc Research
Vice Chancellor Bus
Assoc Prof/Chair
Professor/Chair

VC Student Affairs
General Counsel
Dean/Vice Provost
VC Info Tec/CIO
Dir-Athletics
Professor/Chair
Executive Dir—ARD
Dean Col Health
Dean Education
Assoc Dean/Assoc Prof
VC HR

Professor

Professor

Assoc Professor
Assoc Dean/Professor
Professor/Chair
Professor/Chair
Assoc Dean-Engineer
Professor/Chair
Professor/Chair

Chief of Staff

Phys Dir Student Hith
Women’s Bball Coach
Dean of Library Svcs
Professor

Assoc Dean Research
Distinguished Prof
Assoc Prof/chair

$374,535
$309,290
$300,000
$258,825
$236,215
$220,747
$211,120
$206,000
$200,819
$198,857
$194,802
$194,686
$190,000
$188,181
$186,064
$185,000
$184,500
$180,739
$176,181
$176,001
$175,849
$174,691
$174,628
$173,600
$173,350
$172,532
$171,005
$170,276
$169,568
$167,534
$165,648
$165,280
$165,140
$165,000
$164,575
$164,400
$164,237



Jost, Muktha
Ward, Terry

Byrd, Goldie
Williams, Leonard
Gloster, Clay

Hart, Erin
Childress, Vincent
Luster Teasley, S
Perkins, Andrew
Fennell, Ralph
Kelly, John
Snyder, Lisa
Homaifar, Abdollah
Dale, Rosalind
Bikdash, Marwan
Giddings, Valerie
Bond, Mitzi
Rhodes, Craig
Kanipes-Spinks, M
Simkins, Scott
Mcbride, Maranda
Uitenham, Leonard
Schimmel, Keith
Williams, Marc
Pyle, Robert
Mercer, Ralisha
Alston, Antoine
Obeng, Kofi

Yuan, Xiaohong
Yeboah, Anthony
Randle, William
Ross, Randolph
Simmons, Todd
Williams, Ereka
Assefa, Zerihun
Monty, Gregory
Lind, Mary
Edmonson, William
Uzochukwu, G

VP-Strategic Plan
Asst Dean-Nursing
Prof/Dir COAACH
Dir/Cent-Exc PostHarv
Assoc Dean-Rsrch
Assoc VP-Enroll Mgmt
Professor/Int Chair
Professor/Chair
Assoc VC-Facilities
Exec Dir-Foundation
Assoc Professor/Chair
Professor/Chair
Professor

Assoc Dean-Agricul
Chair, Comp Sci/Eng
Assoc Prof/Chair
Assoc VC-Research
Associate Professor
Professor

Associate Professor
Dir of Trans Inst
Professor

Assc Pf/Dir Ene Env
Assoc VC/Dean of Stud
Professor/Chair
Assoc VC-Dvlpmnt
Assoc Dean-Col Ag
Professor

Professor
Professor/Chair
Professor

Head Track Coach
Assoc VC-Univ Rel
Assoc Prof/Int Chair
Professor/Chair

Dir Ctr for Engy Res
Professor

Professor
Professor/Director

$163,248
$163,200
$162,795
$162,044
$161,650
$157,695
$150,460
$148,500
$148,010
$147,000
$146,900
$146,180
$145,000
$143,221
$143,213
$142,992
$142,171
$141,595
$139,400
$139,202
$137,760
$137,188
$137,078
$136,980
$134,155
$133,175
$132,637
$132,512
$131,527
$130,552
$130,496
$130,000
$130,000
$129,856
$128,750
$128,375
$127,431
$127,231
$126,695



Joyner, Joseph
Waymer, Damion
Sang, Shengmin
Alexander, Cyrus
Smith, Claudette
Smith, Mary

lyer, Shanthi
Shahbazi, A
Ugboro, Isaiah
Mcewen, Thaddeus
Okpala, Comfort
Tang, Guoqing
Noble, Ralph
Walker, Jane
Hummel, Philip
Malone, Charles
Okafor, Collins
Turner, Pamela
Shivakumar, Kunigal
Murphy, Katherine
Phillips, Brandis
Reid, Joseph
Uwakweh, Benjamin
Abernathy, Sherry

Men’s Bball Coach
Professor/Chair
Research Assoc Prof
Develop Officer, Sr
Assoc Admin
Professor/Chair
Professor
Prof/Interim Chair
Professor

Professor
Prof/Interim Chair
Professor/Chair
Assoc Prof/Chair
Prof/Interim Chair
Assoc VC-Bus & Fin
Assoc Professor
Assoc Professor
Assoc Professor
Professor

Deputy Gen Counsel
Assoc Professor
Asst Professor
Professor

Ass Dean Stu Success

$126,305
$126,275
$125,229
$125,000
$125,000
$124,700
$124,568
$124,367
$124,144
$124,131
$123,793
$123,595
$123,532
$123,250
$123,000
$122,846
$122,585
$122,000
$121,867
$121,800
$121,749
$121,532
$120,711
$120,684



