2017-2018 NC A&T State University Top 100 Salaries

Martin, Harold	Chancellor	\$374,535
Broadway, Rod	Head Football Coach	\$309,290
Mcewen, Beryl	Provost/VC Acad Afr	\$300,000
Sigmon, Kenneth	VC Dev/Univ Rel	\$258,825
Coger-Simmons, R	Dean, Engineering	\$236,215
Burks, Barry	Vice Chanc Research	\$220,747
Pompey, Robert	Vice Chancellor Bus	\$211,120
James, Kevin	Assoc Prof/Chair	\$206,000
Kelkar, Ajit	Professor/Chair	\$200,819
Pierce, Melody	VC Student Affairs	\$198,857
Waldrup, John	General Counsel	\$194,802
Sarin, Sanjiv	Dean/Vice Provost	\$194,686
Jackson, Henry	VC Info Tec/CIO	\$190,000
Hilton, Earl	Dir-Athletics	\$188,181
Ahmidouch, A	Professor/Chair	\$186,064
Thompson, Alton	Executive Dir-ARD	\$185,000
Campbell, Lenora	Dean Col Health	\$184,500
Graham, Anthony	Dean Education	\$180,739
Owens-Jackson, L	Assoc Dean/Assoc Prof	\$176,181
Smith, Ericka	VC HR	\$176,001
Whitehead, Joe	Professor	\$175,849
Fort, Edward	Professor	\$174,691
Highsmith-Quick, G	Assoc Professor	\$174,628
Graves, Joseph	Assoc Dean/Professor	\$173,600
Knisley, Stephen	Professor/Chair	\$173,350
Ferguson, Frederick	Professor/Chair	\$172,532
Ram, B	Assoc Dean-Engineer	\$171,005
Smith-Jackson, T	Professor/Chair	\$170,276
Udoka, Silvanus	Professor/Chair	\$169,568
Pride, Nicole	Chief of Staff	\$167,534
Wagner, David	Phys Dir Student Hlth	\$165,648
Robinson, Ernest	Women's Bball Coach	\$165,280
Coleman, Vicki	Dean of Library Svcs	\$165,140
Sankar, J	Professor	\$165,000
Hymon-Parker, S	Assoc Dean Research	\$164,575
Liang, Chyi Lyi	Distinguished Prof	\$164,400
Huscroft, Joseph	Assoc Prof/chair	\$164,237

Jost, Muktha	VP-Strategic Plan	\$163,248
Ward, Terry	Asst Dean-Nursing	\$163,200
Byrd, Goldie	Prof/Dir COAACH	\$162,795
Williams, Leonard	Dir/Cent-Exc PostHarv	\$162,044
Gloster, Clay	Assoc Dean-Rsrch	\$161,650
Hart, Erin	Assoc VP-Enroll Mgmt	\$157,695
Childress, Vincent	Professor/Int Chair	\$150,460
Luster Teasley, S	Professor/Chair	\$148,500
Perkins, Andrew	Assoc VC-Facilities	\$148,010
Fennell, Ralph	Exec Dir-Foundation	\$147,000
Kelly, John	Assoc Professor/Chair	\$146,900
Snyder, Lisa	Professor/Chair	\$146,180
Homaifar, Abdollah	Professor	\$145,000
Dale, Rosalind	Assoc Dean-Agricul	\$143,221
Bikdash, Marwan	Chair, Comp Sci/Eng	\$143,213
Giddings, Valerie	Assoc Prof/Chair	\$142,992
Bond, Mitzi	Assoc VC-Research	\$142,171
Rhodes, Craig	Associate Professor	\$141,595
Kanipes-Spinks, M	Professor	\$139,400
Simkins, Scott	Associate Professor	\$139,202
Mcbride, Maranda	Dir of Trans Inst	\$137,760
Uitenham, Leonard	Professor	\$137,188
Schimmel, Keith	Assc Pf/Dir Ene Env	\$137,078
Williams, Marc	Assoc VC/Dean of Stud	\$136,980
Pyle, Robert	Professor/Chair	\$134,155
Mercer, Ralisha	Assoc VC-Dvlpmnt	\$133,175
Alston, Antoine	Assoc Dean-Col Ag	\$132,637
Obeng, Kofi	Professor	\$132,512
Yuan, Xiaohong	Professor	\$131,527
Yeboah, Anthony	Professor/Chair	\$130,552
Randle, William	Professor	\$130,496
Ross, Randolph	Head Track Coach	\$130,000
Simmons, Todd	Assoc VC-Univ Rel	\$130,000
Williams, Ereka	Assoc Prof/Int Chair	\$129,856
Assefa, Zerihun	Professor/Chair	\$128,750
Monty, Gregory	Dir Ctr for Engy Res	\$128,375
Lind, Mary	Professor	\$127,431
Edmonson, William	Professor	\$127,231
Uzochukwu, G	Professor/Director	\$126,695

Joyner, Joseph	Men's Bball Coach	\$126,305
Waymer, Damion	Professor/Chair	\$126,275
Sang, Shengmin	Research Assoc Prof	\$125,229
Alexander, Cyrus	Develop Officer, Sr	\$125,000
Smith, Claudette	Assoc Admin	\$125,000
Smith, Mary	Professor/Chair	\$124,700
lyer, Shanthi	Professor	\$124,568
Shahbazi, A	Prof/Interim Chair	\$124,367
Ugboro, Isaiah	Professor	\$124,144
Mcewen, Thaddeus	Professor	\$124,131
Okpala, Comfort	Prof/Interim Chair	\$123,793
Tang, Guoqing	Professor/Chair	\$123,595
Noble, Ralph	Assoc Prof/Chair	\$123,532
Walker, Jane	Prof/Interim Chair	\$123,250
Hummel, Philip	Assoc VC-Bus & Fin	\$123,000
Malone, Charles	Assoc Professor	\$122,846
Okafor, Collins	Assoc Professor	\$122,585
Turner, Pamela	Assoc Professor	\$122,000
Shivakumar, Kunigal	Professor	\$121,867
Murphy, Katherine	Deputy Gen Counsel	\$121,800
Phillips, Brandis	Assoc Professor	\$121,749
Reid, Joseph	Asst Professor	\$121,532
Uwakweh, Benjamin	Professor	\$120,711
Abernathy, Sherry	Ass Dean Stu Success	\$120,684